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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN

BOOKS

Investment Opportunities in India: 9789381039410
Sanitary Napkin Project (Reasons

for Investment, Core Project

Financials, Potential Buyers,

Market Size & Analysis)

Investment Opportunities for SMEs 9789381039427
in Indian Detergent Industry (Why
to Invest, Core Project Financials,
Potential Buyers, Market Size &
Analysis)

Emerging Opportunities in
Booming INDIAN MAIZE
PROCESSING INDUSTRY-Corn
Starch, Dextrose, Liquid Glucose,
Sorbitol, Gluten Meal, Germ QOll
(Why to Invest, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Analysis)

Emerging Opportunities in
Booming Indian Beer Industry
(Why to Invest, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Analysis)
EMERGING INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY IN INDIAN
BAKERY INDUSTRY (Biscuits,
Bread and Other Bakery Products)
Why to Invest, Project Potential,
Key Investment Financials,
Industry Size & Analysis

Emerging Investment Opportunity 9789381039502
in Burgeoning Indian Milk
Processing & Dairy Products
Sector (Why to Invest, Business
Prospects, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Industry Analysis)
India Emerging Business
Opportunities: Cold Chain Sector
(Why to Invest, Project Potential,
Core Financials, Market Size &
Industry Analysis)

Emerging Investment Opportunity 9789381039533
in Edible Oil Industry in India- Why

to invest, Project Potential, Core

Financials (Refined Rice Bran QOil),

Business Prospects, Potential

Buyers & Analysis

How and Why to Start Your Own 9789381039557
Fruit Beverage Industry

9789381039434

9789381039441

9789381039458

9789381039519

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

29500

29500

35400

29500

29500

29500

29500

29500

29500

Pricein US $

500

500

650

500

500

500

500

500

500



OOKS

Investment Opportunity in 9789381039571 29500
Emerging Flexible Packaging

Sector in India- How & Why to

Invest, Market Potential, Target

Consumers, Business Feasibility,

Project Financials (Laminated

Collapsible Tubes) & Industry

Analysis

How to Start Profitable Education 9789381039762 1895
Business (12 Detailed Project

Profiles) (Engineering, Dental, ITI,

Management, Marine Engineering,

Medical, Pharmacy, Polytechnic

College and Schools)

3ROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs

Pricein US $

500

150
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