Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Investment Opportunities in India: Sanitary Napkin Project (Reasons for Investment, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039410	29500	500
Investment Opportunities for SMEs in Indian Detergent Industry (Why to Invest, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039427	29500	500
Emerging Opportunities in Booming INDIAN MAIZE PROCESSING INDUSTRY-Corn Starch, Dextrose, Liquid Glucose, Sorbitol, Gluten Meal, Germ Oil (Why to Invest, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039434	35400	650
Emerging Opportunities in Booming Indian Beer Industry (Why to Invest, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039441	29500	500
EMERGING INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY IN INDIAN BAKERY INDUSTRY (Biscuits, Bread and Other Bakery Products) Why to Invest, Project Potential, Key Investment Financials, Industry Size & Analysis	9789381039458	29500	500
Emerging Investment Opportunity in Burgeoning Indian Milk Processing & Dairy Products Sector (Why to Invest, Business Prospects, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Industry Analysis)	9789381039502	29500	500
India Emerging Business Opportunities: Cold Chain Sector (Why to Invest, Project Potential, Core Financials, Market Size & Industry Analysis)	9789381039519	29500	500
Emerging Investment Opportunity in Edible Oil Industry in India- Why to invest, Project Potential, Core Financials (Refined Rice Bran Oil), Business Prospects, Potential Buyers & Analysis	9789381039533	29500	500
How and Why to Start Your Own Fruit Beverage Industry	9789381039557	29500	500

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Investment Opportunity in Emerging Flexible Packaging Sector in India- How & Why to Invest, Market Potential, Target Consumers, Business Feasibility, Project Financials (Laminated Collapsible Tubes) & Industry Analysis	9789381039571	29500	500
How to Start Profitable Education Business (12 Detailed Project Profiles) (Engineering, Dental, ITI, Management, Marine Engineering Medical, Pharmacy, Polytechnic College and Schools)		1895	150

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 05:56:33 +0000